Individual Results: NEW BRUNSWICK & SOUTHERN NOVA SCOTIA REGIONAL - FREDERICTON, NB
- Jul 15, 2023

Rank Last Name

Category: Men

1

2
3

11

12

13

14

15
16
17

18
19
20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Betts

Melanson
Storey

Nason
Hallam
Filer
Magnus
Audibert

Taylor
McCullough

Lagacé
Morasse
Pittman
McKinley

Nason
MacDonald
Hovey

Valdron
Younker
Shaddick

Fournier
Harnum
Peterson
Matthews
Kerr

Beattie
Player
Squires
Quartermain

Richard

First Name

Jonathan

lan
Anthony

Isaac
Ryan
Mike
Steve
Dimitri

Ben
Jeremy

Henry-
Charles
Anthony
Tyson
David

Blair
Greg
Dan

Mathew
Cole
Corey

Alexis
Craig
Jonah

Alex

Alex

James
Mitchell
Robert
Christopher

Christopher

Department

CFB Gagetown

Halifax Regional Fire Department

Fredericton Fire Department
CFB Gagetown

Fredericton Fire Department
Fredericton Fire Department
Fredericton Fire Department
Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy

Thunder Bay Fire Department
Fredericton Fire Department

Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy
Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy

Voisey's Bay Emergency
Response Team

Fredericton Fire Department

Douglas Harbour F.D.
East River Fire Department
CFB Gagetown

Oromocto Fire Department
Oromocto Fire Department
Miramichi Fire Department

Eel River Crossing Fire
Department

Fredericton Fire Department
Miramichi Fire Department

Fredericton Fire Department
Fredericton Fire Department

Eel River Crossing Fire
Department

CFB Gagetown

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

NB Power Nuclear Fire/Rescue
Emergency Response Team

Summerside Fire Department

Team Name

CFB Gagetown - DND
Canada

Fredericton Fire
Department - TEAM 1

CFB Gagetown - DND
Canada

Fredericton Fire
Department - TEAM 1

Fredericton Fire
Department - TEAM 1

Fredericton Fire
Department - TEAM 1

Campus Notre-Dame-
de-Foy - CNDF Firefit

Fredericton Fire
Department - TEAM 1

Campus Notre-Dame-
de-Foy - CNDF Firefit

Campus Notre-Dame-
de-Foy - CNDF Firefit

Fredericton Fire
Department - TEAM 2

CFB Gagetown - DND
Canada

Miramichi Fire
Department

Eel River Crossing Fire
Department

Fredericton Fire
Department - TEAM 2
Miramichi Fire
Department

Fredericton Fire
Department - TEAM 3

Fredericton Fire
Department - TEAM 3
Eel River Crossing Fire
Department

CFB Gagetown - DND
Canada

Penalty |

Category Status

Over 40

Men
Men

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Men
Over 45

Men
Men
Over 40
Over 55

Over 55
Men
Over 40

Men
Men
Men

Men STAIR
Over 55 BOX
Men
Men TARGET
Men

Over 40

Men

Over 50

Over 50

Men

Bye or

Results  \vijacard

01:17:27 BYE

01:21:60 WC
01:24:63 BYE

01:26:85 WC
01:28:49 BYE
01:32:16 BYE
01:34:86 BYE
01:36:64 WC

01:38:66 WC
01:42:20 BYE

01:42:82 WC
01:43:12 WC
01:46:09 WC
01:49:53 BYE

01:52:63 WC
01:52:82 WC
01:53:51 WC

01:56:50 WC
01:56:92 WC
01:58:27 WC

01:58:80 WC
01:58:87 WC
02:02:37 WC
02:03:14 WC
02:04:15 WC
02:04:43 WC
02:08:89 WC
02:15:43 BYE
02:15:43 BYE

02:19:55 WC



31 Bernard Marc-
Antoine

32 LeBlanc Luc

33 Caron Jonathan

34 Burtch Tim

35 Encalada James

36 shaw kevin

37 Smith Brandon

38 McGuigan  Justin

39 Falconer Wayne

40 Fiaui Pemelika

41 MacDougall Carter

42 Badger Tyler
43 Perez Diego
44 Parenteau Joseph
45 EMPTY LANE
46 Price Kyle

Category: Women
1 Dugay April

2 Finley Claire

Eel River Crossing Fire
Department

Saint Antoine Fire Department
Service incendie Rimouski
Fredericton Fire Department

Cambridge Fire Department
East River Fire Department
Simonds Fire Department
Fredericton Fire Department

Miramichi Fire Department
Fredericton Fire Department

Miscouche Fire Department
Minto Fire Department NB
Saint-Antoine Fire Department
Douglas Harbour F.D.

EMPTY LANE

Fredericton International Airport

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

Upper Gagetown Fire
Department

Eel River Crossing Fire Men
Department

Men
Men
Fredericton Fire Men
Department - TEAM 3
Over 40
Over 50
Men
Fredericton Fire Over 40
Department - TEAM 2
Miramichi Fire Over 50
Department
Fredericton Fire Over 45
Department - TEAM 3
Men
Over 40
Men
Men
Men
Men
Over 45
Women

DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

DNF

02:19:74 WC

02:21:87 WC
02:25:10 WC
02:25:50 WC

02:30:35 WC
02:41:55 WC
02:43:91

02:46:48 WC

02:47:06 WC

02:53:74 WC

03:20:93
03:47:86
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

04:45:90 WC

00:00:00
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