Individual Results: NEW BRUNSWICK & SOUTHERN NOVA SCOTIA REGIONAL - FREDERICTON, NB - Jul 15, 2023

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Category	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard					
Category: Men													
1	Betts	Jonathan	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown - DND Canada	Over 40		01:17:27	BYE					
2	Melanson	lan	Halifax Regional Fire Department		Men		01:21:60	WC					
3	Storey	Anthony	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire Department - TEAM 1	Men		01:24:63	BYE					
4	Nason	Isaac	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown - DND Canada	Men		01:26:85	WC					
5	Hallam	Ryan	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire Department - TEAM 1	Men		01:28:49	BYE					
6	Filer	Mike	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire Department - TEAM 1	Men		01:32:16	BYE					
7	Magnus	Steve	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire Department - TEAM 1	Men		01:34:86	BYE					
8	Audibert	Dimitri	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy	Campus Notre-Dame- de-Foy - CNDF Firefit	Men		01:36:64	WC					
9	Taylor	Ben	Thunder Bay Fire Department		Men		01:38:66	WC					
10	McCullough	Jeremy	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire Department - TEAM 1	Over 45		01:42:20						
11	Lagacé	Henry- Charles	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy	Campus Notre-Dame- de-Foy - CNDF Firefit	Men		01:42:82						
12	Morasse	Anthony	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy	Campus Notre-Dame- de-Foy - CNDF Firefit	Men		01:43:12						
13	Pittman	Tyson	Voisey's Bay Emergency Response Team		Over 40		01:46:09						
14	McKinley	David	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire Department - TEAM 2	Over 55		01:49:53	BYE					
15	Nason	Blair	Douglas Harbour F.D.		Over 55		01:52:63						
16	MacDonald	Greg	East River Fire Department		Men		01:52:82						
17	Hovey	Dan	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown - DND Canada	Over 40		01:53:51						
18	Valdron	Mathew	Oromocto Fire Department		Men		01:56:50						
19	Younker	Cole	Oromocto Fire Department		Men		01:56:92						
20	Shaddick	Corey	Miramichi Fire Department	Miramichi Fire Department	Men	OTAID	01:58:27						
21	Fournier	Alexis	Eel River Crossing Fire Department	Eel River Crossing Fire Department	Men	STAIR	01:58:80						
22	Harnum	Craig	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire Department - TEAM 2	Over 55	BOX	01:58:87						
23	Peterson	Jonah	Miramichi Fire Department	Miramichi Fire Department	Men		02:02:37						
24	Matthews	Alex	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire Department - TEAM 3	Men	TARGET	02:03:14						
25	Kerr	Alex	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire Department - TEAM 3	Men		02:04:15						
26	Beattie	James	Eel River Crossing Fire Department	Eel River Crossing Fire Department	Over 40		02:04:43						
27	Player	Mitchell	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown - DND Canada	Men		02:08:89	WC					
28	Squires	Robert	Kinkora and Area Fire Department		Over 50		02:15:43	BYE					
29	Quartermain	Christopher	NB Power Nuclear Fire/Rescue Emergency Response Team		Over 50		02:15:43	BYE					
30	Richard	Christopher	Summerside Fire Department		Men		02:19:55	WC					

31	Bernard	Marc- Antoine	Eel River Crossing Fire Department	Eel River Crossing Fire Department	Men		02:19:74 WC			
32	LeBlanc	Luc	Saint Antoine Fire Department		Men		02:21:87 WC			
33	Caron	Jonathan	Service incendie Rimouski		Men		02:25:10 WC			
34	Burtch	Tim	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire Department - TEAM 3	Men		02:25:50 WC			
35	Encalada	James	Cambridge Fire Department		Over 40		02:30:35 WC			
36	shaw	kevin	East River Fire Department		Over 50		02:41:55 WC			
37	Smith	Brandon	Simonds Fire Department		Men		02:43:91			
38	McGuigan	Justin	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire Department - TEAM 2	Over 40		02:46:48 WC			
39	Falconer	Wayne	Miramichi Fire Department	Miramichi Fire Department	Over 50		02:47:06 WC			
40	Fiaui	Pemelika	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire Department - TEAM 3	Over 45		02:53:74 WC			
41	MacDougall	Carter	Miscouche Fire Department		Men		03:20:93			
42	Badger	Tyler	Minto Fire Department NB		Over 40		03:47:86			
43	Perez	Diego	Saint-Antoine Fire Department		Men	DNF	00:00:00			
44	Parenteau	Joseph	Douglas Harbour F.D.		Men	DNF	00:00:00			
45	EMPTY	LANE	EMPTY LANE		Men	DNS	00:00:00			
46	Price	Kyle	Fredericton International Airport		Men	DNS	00:00:00			
Category: Women										
1	Dugay	April	Kinkora and Area Fire Department		Over 45		04:45:90 WC			
2	Finley	Claire	Upper Gagetown Fire Department		Women	DNF	00:00:00			